Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fiona Shaw - (424937) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
27.89
27.90
27.92
27.96
27.97
27.99
28.12
28.16
28.42
28.50
28.51
28.56
28.82
29.25
29.71
29.72
29.72
29.86
29.87
29.88
30.00
30.07
30.11
30.18
31.16

31.58

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

606
606
604
602
601
600
591
589
573
568
567
564
549
525
501
501
501
494
493
493
487
484
482
478
435
417

Round

m m I

Date

04/05/14
06/06/14
22/12/113
12/04/14
06/06/14
04/05/13
21/02/15
04/05/13
13/04/13
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19/11/11
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Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

BG South East Region Youth Champs
BUCS Long Course Championships 2015
BG South East Region Youth Champs
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
British Gas South East Youth Championship
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
BUCS Long Course Championships
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Welsh Capital One Meet

ASA SE Region Youth Champs

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
BG South East Region Youth Championships
Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe District Sprint Meet

South East Region Open & Junior Champs
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe District Annual Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet

Wycombe District Annual

Venue

Crawley
Cardiff
Sheffield
Crawley
Cardiff
Crawley
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Crawley
Handy Cross
High Wycombe
Aldershot
Wycombe

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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16/02/13
1771112
05/05/12
11/02/12
03/12/11
19/11/11
30/04/11
12/02/11
28/11/10
15/05/10
09/05/10
13/02/10
23/05/09
14/02/09

Meet

BUCS Long Course Championships

BUCS Long Course Championships 2015
Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
BG South East Region Youth Champs

BG South East Region Youth Champs
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships
British Gas South East Youth Championship
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

South East Region Open & Junior Champs
Wycombe Club Championships

BG South East Region Youth Championships
Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Welsh Capital One Meet

Wycombe District Sprint Meet

ASA SE Region Youth Champs

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet

Wycombe District Annual
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