Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fiona Shaw - (424937) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.89	606		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
27.90	606	F	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
27.92	604	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
27.96	602	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
27.97	601	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
27.99	600		04/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
28.12	591	Н	21/02/15	BUCS Long Course Championships 2015	Sheffield		1
28.16	589		04/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
28.42	573	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
28.50	568		05/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
28.51	567	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
28.56	564	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
28.82	549	Н	20/02/16	BUCS Long Course Championships	Sheffield		1
29.25	525	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
29.71	501	F	28/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
29.72	501		09/05/10	ASA SE Region Youth Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
29.72	501	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
29.86	494		30/04/11	BG South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
29.87	493	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
29.88	493		15/05/10	Wycombe District Sprint Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
30.00	487		03/12/11	South East Region Open & Junior Champs	Aldershot	Wycombe Dist	1
30.07	484	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
30.11	482		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
30.18	478	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
31.16	435		23/05/09	Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
31.58	417		14/02/09	Wycombe District Annual	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.82	549	Н	20/02/16	BUCS Long Course Championships	Sheffield		1
28.12	591	Н	21/02/15	BUCS Long Course Championships 2015	Sheffield		1
27.90	606	F	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
27.97	601	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
27.89	606		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
27.96	602	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
28.56	564	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
27.92	604	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
29.72	501	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
28.16	589		04/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
27.99	600		04/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
28.42	573	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
28.51	567	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
30.07	484	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
28.50	568		05/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
29.25	525	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
30.00	487		03/12/11	South East Region Open & Junior Champs	Aldershot	Wycombe Dist	1
29.87	493	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
29.86	494		30/04/11	BG South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
30.18	478	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
29.71	501	F	28/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
29.88	493		15/05/10	Wycombe District Sprint Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
29.72	501		09/05/10	ASA SE Region Youth Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
30.11	482		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
31.16	435		23/05/09	Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
31.58	417		14/02/09	Wycombe District Annual	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS